
AFTER RUN

Rk
Start

No Name
NOC
Code

Run
(5km) Trans. 1

Bike
(20km) Trans. 2

Run
(2.5km)

Total
Time

Time
Dif Pen

Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

1 4 KATO Yurie JPN 20:19 =1 20:31
0:12

=1
=3

53:02
32:31

=1
=1

53:15
0:13

=1
=1 9:43 1

1:02:58

2 8 HOI Long MAC 20:20 =3 20:32
0:12

=3
=3

53:03
32:31

3
=1

53:16
0:13

3
=1 10:10 2

1:03:26 +0:28

3 5 MATSUMOTO Fumika JPN 20:19 =1 20:31
0:12

=1
=3

53:02
32:31

=1
=1

53:15
0:13

=1
=1 11:25 5

1:04:40 +1:42

4 12 ABAD Mirasol PHI 20:20 =3 20:32
0:12

=3
=3

56:14
35:42

4
5

56:27
0:13

4
=1 11:37 6

1:08:04 +5:06

5 20 GILBUENA Miscelle PHI 20:36 5 20:48
0:12

5
=3

57:47
36:59

5
9

58:00
0:13

5
=1 11:22 4

1:09:22 +6:24

6 18 VAKHITOVA Zukhra UZB 21:07 6 21:19
0:12

6
=3

58:33
37:14

6
11

58:46
0:13

6
=1 11:19 3

1:10:05 +7:07

7 14 CHANG Shuwen SIN 21:56 =8 22:08
0:12

=8
=3

58:40
36:32

8
6

58:53
0:13

8
=1 11:45 7

1:10:38 +7:40

8 17 KHAKIMOVA Alina UZB 21:14 7 21:26
0:12

7
=3

58:34
37:08

7
10

58:47
0:13

7
=1 12:14 8

1:11:01 +8:03

9 2 HUANG Yu-Yan TPE 21:57 10 22:09
0:12

10
=3

58:50
36:41

9
7

59:03
0:13

9
=1 12:45 10

1:11:48 +8:50

10 1 CHANG Chia-Chia TPE 21:56 =8 22:08
0:12

=8
=3

58:51
36:43

10
8

59:04
0:13

10
=1 12:50 11

1:11:54 +8:56

11 11 CHONG Irene See Win MAS 23:59 16 24:11
0:12

16
=3

59:43
35:32

11
4

59:56
0:13

11
=1 13:48 16

1:13:44 +10:46

12 9 LEI Cho Ieng MAC 23:14 =14 23:26
0:12

15
=3

1:01:45
38:19

12
12

1:01:58
0:13

12
=1 13:22 14

1:15:20 +12:22

13 13 NG Qian Hui Sara SIN 23:12 12 23:24
0:12

14
=3

1:02:37
39:13

13
13

1:02:50
0:13

13
=1 13:38 15

1:16:28 +13:30

14 10 TEOH Sue Ling MAS 23:07 11 23:19
0:12

=12
=3

1:03:27
40:08

14
14

1:03:40
0:13

14
=1 12:52 12

1:16:32 +13:34

15 16 PHONBUN Duangsuda THA 23:14 =14 23:19
0:05

=12
2

1:04:41
41:22

15
15

1:04:54
0:13

15
=1 12:29 9

1:17:23 +14:25

16 15 KONG-LE Pattama THA 23:13 13 23:15
0:02

11
1

1:06:22
43:07

16
16

1:06:35
0:13

16
=1 12:56 13

1:19:31 +16:33

3 SZETO Shiu Yan HKG DNS
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AFTER RUN

Rk
Start

No Name
NOC
Code
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(5km) Trans. 1

Bike
(20km) Trans. 2
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(2.5km)
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Time

Time
Dif Pen

Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk Time Rk

19 RIYANTI Wahyu INA DNS

Course Information
Run (5km) Bike (20km) Run (2.5km)
1 Lap of 5km 1 Lap of 20km 1 Lap of 2.5km 

Participants Wet Suits
Entries / CON's Finished LAP DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature Humidity Allowed

18 / 10 16 2 No

Legend:
= Same secondary rank Dif Difference DNS Did not start No Number
Pen Penalties Rk Rank Trans Transition
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